Pos  Dorsal
1 98
2 3
3 2
4 11
5 106
6 14
7 5
8 140
9 43
10 110
11 4
12 155
13 28
14 148
15 6
16 115
17 7
18 168
19 89
20 34
21 15
22 154
23 82
24 137
25 142
26 169
27 116
28 9
29 152
30 156
31 157
32 132
33 65
34 149
35 77
36 61
37 138
38 63
39 127
40 8
41 120
42 10
43 97
44 187
45 126
46 182
47 76
48 162
49 171
50 118
51 165

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

Nombre
AITOR REGILLAGA BELOKI
SERGI OSCAR ESCOBAR ROURE
JESUS ALBERTO GARCIA COLAS
JUAN MILLAN BELSUE
JORDI GONZALEZ FARRE
DAVID MONTARNEZ LLADOS
ISRAEL FERRER VIRGOS
JOSE MANUEL VIEITO VILACOBA
JUAN MINA JIMENEZ
RAMON ZAPATA MAURI
ROBERTO RASAL CABRERO
RICARDO MARTINEZ CIRAUQUI
PABLO SICILIA LOPEZ
CARLOS GERICO GOMEZ
IGNACIO DE LA IGLESIA PALACIOS
GABRIEL TAME BORAO
DAVID HUERTAS IGLESIAS
FELIX BENJUMEA MOTINO
CARLOS SOLSONA GARCIA
IGNACIO DIAZ FERNANDEZ
JUAN ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GALAN
ERNEST RENEDO RIOS
ALEJANDRO TOLEDO CORTES
JORDI OLIVELLA PUJOL
ALEX ESTELA CARRERAS
ANT MANUEL ROMERO BELTRAN
DANIEL TELLO SANCHEZ
ERNESTO GIL TESA
MARCOS RASTRILLA ANTON
JAVIER CLAVERO FORCEN
JORGE GARRIDO BALAGUER
ANTONIO GIL GIL
JUAN FCO. MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
DANIEL SANCHEZ-ULLOA LASALVIA
DANI JUAN SALLES
RUBEN SANTERVAS NUNEZ
JUAN LEONARDO PUERTOLAS MIGUEL
PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN
ENOC NAVARRO VALLES
FERNANDO FANANAS GIMENEZ
EDUARDO GONZALEZ BODEGO
JUAN PABLO LLAMAS FOLCH
ANGEL VIDAL | BOLDU
RUBEN ORDONEZ LOPEZ
EDUARDO JIMENEZ SCHUHMACHER
ROBERTO ANSON MONZON
MARC ALGUERO SERRAIMA
IGNACIO LOPEZ USAN
JUAN ADRIAN UCLES SENA
JUAN MANUEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
JOSE VICENTE GIRONA GIMENEZ

MNMETZ

Equipo
TOLOSALDEKO T.T.
GRUP ESPORTIU ESTEVE
DUATLON FONCASA-CALATAYUD
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
C.E. PICORNELL
C.E. BLUE MOTORS PONTS
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
SLOP.CAT
CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA
C.D. TRIATLON ATALAYA
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLO L'HORTA PICASSENT
ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO
TRIATLON UTEBO
ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO
SAKANA TRIATLOI TALDEA
TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO
S.D.R. ARENAS
ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO
C.N. PRAT-TRIATLO
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TRIATLO BCN-TRIFORFUN
C. ATL. ASCO-RIBERA D EBRE
CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO
TRIATLON UTEBO
CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA
CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
AGUAVERDE
CLUB TRIATLO BASILISCUS
TRIATLON UTEBO
CEME
TRIATLO BCN-TRIFORFUN
TRIATLO BCN-TRIFORFUN
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
AGUAVERDE
CLUB NATACIO RUBI
MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON
TOLOSALDEKO T.T.
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON
A.E. EKKE
Licencia de un dia
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
Licencia de un dia
TRIATLO BCN-TRIFORFUN
ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO
Licencia de un dia
TRIATLON UTEBO
C. TRIESPORT ROQUETTE
Delegado Técnico FATRI: .
José Angel Garcia

Categoria
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
SUB23
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
SUB23
ViM
ViM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
SUB23
ViM
ABSM
ViM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
V2M
ABSM
V2M
ABSM
ViM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
V2M

TRIATL®N

111 TRIATLON LARGA DISTANCIA SAN JUAN DEL FLUMEN
MONEGROSMAN SERIES 2013
CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL MASC.

P.Cat.
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MONEGROSMAN
Tiempo 23/06/2013
META Df.

03:14:56 0:00:00
03:16:13 0:01:16
03:16:53 0:01:56
03:20:51 0:05:55
03:22:45 0:07:48
03:25:34 0:10:37
03:26:17 0:11:21
03:26:28 0:11:31
03:27:33 0:12:37
03:28:25 0:13:28
03:29:26 0:14:30
03:30:51 0:15:55
03:31:29 0:16:32
03:32:01 0:17:05
03:32:55 0:17:59
03:33:13 0:18:16
03:34:19 0:19:23
03:35:41 0:20:44
03:38:17 0:23:21
03:39:01 0:24:05
03:40:50 0:25:54
03:42:05 0:27:09
03:42:37 0:27:41
03:42:41 0:27:45
03:42:57 0:28:01
03:43:28 0:28:31
03:43:41 0:28:45
03:44:17 0:29:21
03:44:36 0:29:40
03:44:37 0:29:41
03:45:02 0:30:05
03:45:59 0:31:03
03:46:44 0:31:48
03:47:37 0:32:41
03:48:10 0:33:13
03:48:20 0:33:24
03:48:40 0:33:44
03:48:48 0:33:52
03:48:52 0:33:56
03:49:59 0:35:03
03:50:45 0:35:49
03:50:51 0:35:55
03:50:52 0:35:56
03:50:54 0:35:58
03:52:26 0:37:30
03:52:50 0:37:54
03:53:07 0:38:10
03:53:17 0:38:21
03:53:30 0:38:34
03:53:55 0:38:58
03:54:23 0:39:27

lunes 24/06/13 09:45
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Pos
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

Dorsal
25
135
170
68
91
153
27
69
71
119
101
167
12
81
45
33
176
99
96
32
24
41
60
144
53
104
204
130
74
139
136
48
51
84
47
90
52
163
21
75
166
83
39
161
85
87
151
13
145
158
22

Nombre
XAVIER RIERA MARGARIT
JESUS VAL CASTILLO
DIEGO FERNANDEZ QUEROL
JOSE ANGEL LOPEZ GONZALEZ
RUBEN SANCHEZ NACIMIENTO
SERGI LIZ MADRID
LUIS M ROMEO
PABLO BELTRAN PELLICER
JESUS CARLOS MARTIN FERNANDEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL VAZQUEZ CANTERO
JOSE ALFAMBRA SUBIAS
ROGER SALVADOR GIMENO
ALEJANDRO GRAU SERRANO
LUIS MANZANO BENITO
ARTURO GUERRA PARKINSON
HUGO SERRANO CASTELLANO
ALBERT NAVARRETE QUINTANA
OSCAR ANDRES ORTEGA
JOSE MIGUEL BUENO GONI
AGUSTIN SALVATIERRA VICENTE
ERIC BESORA MOLINS
JOSE ANTONIO PULIDO PEREZ
MIGUEL ANGEL SENTRE DOMINGO
FERNANDO COSTA FERNANDEZ
JOAQUIN CALVO SERRA
JORDI MONSERRAT TALTAVULL
JORDI RUBIO BONET
JUAN ANTONIO DE AZCARATE MARTIN
MIGUEL ARA FERNANDEZ
FERRAN BUXEDA RODRIGUEZ
JAUME DE DIAGO CALLAO
JAVIER VECI PAJUELO
OSCAR RAMON IBANEZ
CARLOS SOLANAS MONTESA
XAVI OLIVARES MENDEZ
JORDI GARRIDO MARTINEZ
FERNANDO PARDOS SANCHEZ
JOAN RAMON PUJOL BANUS
RUBEN SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
ARTURO BARREU LANUZA
PASCUAL VARGAS CERDAN
CARLOS ROPERO LOBATO
MITXELKO CUNADO OLARTE
LORIEN HERNANDEZ HEREZA
JORGE MUSTIELES POBLADOR
ANGEL MANCEBO ALVAREZ
CARMELO LUCEA
JOE ROSICH GRAU
ROBERTO MILLARES GOMEZ
SERGIO NIEVAS PROL
DAVID ANAYA GIL

MNMETZ

Equipo Categoria

C.N. TERRASSA-CICLES MORENITO ABSM
TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO ABSM
TRIATLON UTEBO ABSM
TRIATLON UTEBO ABSM
CLUB BTT TRI-BIKEFORNERS ABSM
TRIATLO BCN-TRIFORFUN SUB23
TRIATLON UTEBO ViM

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM
AGUAVERDE ViM

AGUAVERDE ViM

ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM
INDEPENDIENTE ABSM
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM
MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON ABSM
TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON ABSM
S.D.R. ARENAS ABSM
Licencia de un dia ABSM
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ViM

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ViM

S.D.R. ARENAS V2M

TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM ABSM
CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA ABSM
ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM
C. TRIESPORT ROQUETTE ABSM
CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA ABSM
C.E. PICORNELL ABSM
CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO ABSM
MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON V2M

ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM
C.E. WHERE IS THE LIMIT ? ABSM
TRIATLO BCN-TRIFORFUN ABSM
ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM
CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA ViM

ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ViM

C.T.S.J. ABADESSES ABSM
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA ABSM
INDEPENDIENTE ViM

CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA ABSM
INDEPENDIENTE ABSM
CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA ABSM
C.T. EUROTRI ViM

CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA ViM

S.D.R. ARENAS ABSM
CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA ABSM
CLUB TRIATLON CASPE ABSM
TRIATLO BCN-TRIFORFUN V2M

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM
VIRGINIA BAY TEAM V2M

INDEPENDIENTE ABSM
ERMUA TRIATHLON TALDEA ABSM
INDEPENDIENTE ABSM

Delegado Técnico FATRI:
José Angel Garcia
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P.Cat.
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40
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43
44
45
46
16
17
4
47
48
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52
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5
54
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18
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58
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20
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22
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65
6
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7
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MONEGROSMAN
Tiempo 23/06/2013
META Df.

03:54:23 0:39:27
03:54:43 0:39:47
03:55:03 0:40:07
03:55:24 0:40:28
03:55:46 0:40:50
03:56:05 0:41:09
03:56:14 0:41:17
03:56:25 0:41:29
03:56:42 0:41:46
03:56:43 0:41:46
03:56:45 0:41:49
03:56:58 0:42:02
03:57:02 0:42:06
03:57:28 0:42:31
03:57:29 0:42:33
03:57:50 0:42:54
03:57:58 0:43:02
03:58:05 0:43:09
03:59:05 0:44:09
03:59:39 0:44:43
04:00:01 0:45:04
04:00:30 0:45:33
04:00:43 0:45:47
04:01:02 0:46:06
04:02:03 0:47:07
04:02:05 0:47:08
04:02:08 0:47:12
04:02:19 0:47:22
04:03:00 0:48:04
04:03:23 0:48:27
04:03:27 0:48:31
04:03:34 0:48:38
04:04:10 0:49:13
04:04:29 0:49:33
04:05:08 0:50:11
04:07:06 0:52:10
04:08:07 0:53:10
04:08:38 0:53:42
04:08:39 0:53:43
04:09:53 0:54:57
04:09:59 0:55:02
04:10:18 0:55:21
04:10:42 0:55:45
04:10:45 0:55:48
04:11:30 0:56:34
04:11:35 0:56:39
04:11:46 0:56:50
04:11:56 0:57:00
04:12:14 0:57:18
04:12:19 0:57:23
04:12:56 0:58:00

lunes 24/06/13 09:45
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CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL MASC —
' Tiempo 23/06/2013
Pos Dorsal Nombre Equipo Categoria P.Cat. META Dif.
103 26  JAVIER TAMBO LIZALDE TRIATLON UTEBO ABSM 70 04:13:53 0:58:57
104 18  DIEGO LOPEZ MARCO TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO ABSM 71 04:14:05 0:59:09
105 17  JOSEP FRANCESC MARTINEZ PARDO CLUB NATACIO SITGES ABSM 72 04:14:13 0:59:17
106 196 OSCAR MONTEVERDE LIZANDRA Licencia de un dia ABSM 73 04:14:14 0:59:18
107 35  LUIS ABADIA PEREZ S.D.R. ARENAS ABSM 74 04:14:16 0:59:19
108 199 STEFAN DAUWALDER Licencia de un dia ABSM 75 04:14:17 0:59:21
109 57  JESUS SANCHEZ FELIPE STADIUM VENECIA ViM 23 04:15:01 1:00:05
110 143 PABLO ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA ABSM 76 04:15:44 1:00:48
111 159 RAUL CAMPO COLOMER CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO ABSM 77 04:16:02 1:01:05
112 177  JOSE LUIS ROMAN COSCULLUELA Licencia de un dia ViM 24 04:16:18 1:01:22
113 79  JUAN CARLOS ABANCES LAZARO TRIATLON UTEBO ABSM 78 04:16:56 1:02:00
114 59 XAVIER VALL-LLAURA ESPINOSA VO2MAX ABSM 79 04:17:04 1:02:08
115 141  JOSE LUIS TORREGROSA AUZMENDI ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ViM 25 04:17:08 1:02:11
116 88  ANGEL GARRIDO GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE ViM 26 04:17:13 1:02:16
117 100 MIGUEL ANGEL PASTOR-PERIS SORIANO INDEPENDIENTE ViM 27 04:18:18 1:03:22
118 174 DOMINGO ROMERO PECELLIN Licencia de un dia ABSM 80 04:18:27 1:03:31
119 112 DANIEL TAMARGO FERNANDEZ CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA ViM 28 04:18:31 1:03:35
120 198  ALBERTO MITJANS AGUILAR Licencia de un dia ABSM 81 04:19:03 1:04:07
121 80  MICHEL BIELSA PARDINA CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO ViM 29 04:19:37 1:04:41
122 172 OSCAR MADURGA MORENO Licencia de un dia ViM 30 04:20:58 1:06:01
123 184 MARIO PALOU BONELL Licencia de un dia ViM 31 04:21:06 1:06:10
124 70 FRANCISCO COLLE PEREIRA CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO ABSM 82 04:21:40 1:06:44
125 64 EDUARDO SANCHO MARTIN ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ViM 32 04:22:30 1:07:34
126 189 RAMON ARANDA ANTORAN Licencia de un dia ABSM 83 04:22:42 1:07:46
127 72 MARC BERGES PEIRO CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA ABSM 84 04:22:42 1:07:46
128 23 RAFAEL TENA PORTA MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON ViM 33 04:23:10 1:08:14
129 31  FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE ViM 34 04:24:17 1:09:20
130 102 DANIEL CAMA IZQUIERDO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V2M 8 04:24:33 1:09:37
131 114  CARLOS BIELSA GARCIA CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON ABSM 85 04:24:55 1:09:58
132 73 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ RANERA FITNESS SPORTS TRIATLON V2M 9 04:25:36 1:10:40
133 188  TONI BALCELLS FABREGAT Licencia de un dia ViM 35 04:26:44 1:11:48
134 197 CARLOS PEREZ SANCHEZ Licencia de un dia ABSM 86 04:26:52 1:11:56
135 46 DAVID GRAGERA MUNOZ STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 87 04:27:05 1:12:08
136 42 RUBEN GIMENO HARO ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 88 04:27:10 1:12:13
137 62  ALBERT MORELL BAENA CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA ABSM 89 04:27:30 1:12:33
138 203  JOSE LUIS RUBIO RABAL Licencia de un dia ViM 36 04:28:36 1:13:39
139 20  DANIEL GARCIA UCELAY CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ViM 37 04:28:36 1:13:40
140 146  CARLES LURI MANRESA CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO ABSM 90 04:29:34 1:14:37
141 202 FERNANDO BELLO MIRAVE Licencia de un dia ViM 38 04:29:43 1:14:47
142 30  DAVID GUILLEN GARCIA TRIATLON UTEBO ABSM 91 04:30:55 1:15:58
143 191  MIGUEL CABALLERO DIAZ Licencia de un dia ViM 39 04:30:58 1:16:02
144 19 IGNACIO REVILLA BONED ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 92 04:31:31 1:16:34
145 133 JESUS ECHAUZ TRILLA A.E. EKKE ABSM 93 04:32:29 1:17:32
146 164  FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ SILOS ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 94 04:32:34 1:17:38
147 113 GONZALO BLASCO MARTIN CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON ABSM 95 04:33:15 1:18:18
148 111  RAFAEL CHUECA BLASCO KRONOS TRIATLO ViM 40 04:33:19 1:18:23
149 95 FELIP NUNEZ PUIG CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA ABSM 96 04:33:54 1:18:58
150 160  DANIEL GASPAR SAINZ TRIATLON UTEBO ABSM 97 04:34:26 1:19:29
151 123 MARIO BUIL GARCIA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 98 04:37:47 1:22:51
152 49  JORGE GAYA MAGALLON STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ViM 41 04:39:32 1:24:36
153 195  ALBERT NEBOT GARCIA Licencia de un dia ABSM 99 04:39:57 1:25:01
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CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL MASC —
' Tiempo 23/06/2013
Pos Dorsal Nombre Equipo Categoria P.Cat. META Dif.
154 134 JORDI CORONADO GALLEGO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL ABSM 100 04:40:21 1:25:25
155 124  ANTONI RUIZ SANCHEZ C.N. LLEIDA ABSM 101 04:40:26 1:25:29
156 175 ANDRES CARRASQUER BERNAT Licencia de un dia ABSM 102 04:41:12 1:26:16
157 193  JAVIER DEL AGUILA RODA Licencia de un dia V2M 10 04:41:12 1:26:16
158 186 GENARO GALLO MORET Licencia de un dia ABSM 103 04:43:11 1:28:15
159 178 PEDRO MENA BENITO Licencia de un dia ABSM 104 04:43:45 1:28:48
160 181  ALBERT QUIRCE MINGOT Licencia de un dia ViMm 42 04:44:15 1:29:19
161 56  LUIS MARTIN LEAL TRIATLON UTEBO ViM 43 04:44:28 1:29:32
162 200 JOSE MANUEL ARINO CEPERUELO Licencia de un dia ABSM 105 04:44:39 1:29:42
163 55  DANIEL TENAS PEREZ CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 106 04:45:11 1:30:14
164 92 SERGY ESPANOL ARCAS GAVA TRIATLO ABSM 107 04:46:07 1:31:11
165 173  FERNANDO GONI BUIL Licencia de un dia ViM 44 04:49:01 1:34:05
166 105 ANGEL GARGALLO ANADON TRIATLON UTEBO ViM 45 04:49:56 1:35:00
167 58  ANTONIO SUBIRATS GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE V2M 11 04:55:36 1:40:40
168 54 MIQUEL VAQUER ABRIL C.N. LLEIDA ViM 46 04:56:44 1:41:48
169 108 JAVIER SIERRA INDEPENDIENTE ABSM 108 04:57:43 1:42:46
170 180 CARLOS GONZALEZ CAMARA Licencia de un dia ViM 47 04:58:13 1:43:16
171 50  GERARD VALENTINES PONT CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA ViM 48 04:59:28 1:44:32
172 93  MARCOS BONILLA MARTIN CLUB BTT TRI-BIKEFORNERS ABSM 109 05:10:14 1:55:17
173 109 JAVIER NICOLAS GARCIA CLUB MINDUNDIS TEAM ViM 49 05:15:22 2:00:26
174 183  JOSE IGNACIO LOPEZ DIAZ Licencia de un dia ABSM 110 05:27:29 2:12:33
175 29  JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ CLUB MINDUNDIS TEAM ViM 50 05:28:13 2:13:16
1 SUMNIFREDO BARROSO PRIETO MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON ABSM
16  JORDI NOTARIO SABATE INDEPENDIENTE ViM
36  ANGEL SESMA CRUZ S.D.R. ARENAS ABSM
37  JESUS I. DIAZ CARCAVILLA S.D.R. ARENAS ABSM
38  ENRIQUE LEZCANO GALINDO S.D.R. ARENAS ViM
40 INIGO SEVILLANO NAVARRO S.D.R. ARENAS ABSM
44  PABLO FRANCO BESCOS TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO ABSM
78  DANIEL HERNANDO LORENZ STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM
117 MIGUEL ANGEL ALBERO SERAL TRIATLON UTEBO ABSM
128  JULIAN TEJEDOR NAVARRO ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM
185 TOMAS MARTIN PEREZ Licencia de un dia ABSM
190 DAVID RODRIGUEZ SANTIBANEZ Licencia de un dia ABSM
192 PEDRO TORRES RODRIGUEZ Licencia de un dia ABSM
194 DANI PARDO MARTIN Licencia de un dia ABSM
66  OSCAR LADO C.T. DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS ABSM
67  CARLOS BODAS RODRIGUEZ-PENA C.T. DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS ViM
86 BERNARDO APARICIO RUIZ CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ViM
94  DANIEL LIGORRED LOBE TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO ABSM
103  JOSE EDUARDO AGUILAR LLOPIS CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V2M
107 TOMAS ENFEDAQUE ECHEVARRIA STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V3iM
121  PEDRO BERNABE VALERA C.E.T. DISTANCE ViM
122 GUILLEM LLADO GARRIGA C.E. PICORNELL ViM
125 JAVIER PEREZ BOUZA TRIATLON FERROL ABSM
129  PERE PORTA SANUY A.E. EKKE ViM
131 CARLOS FERNANDEZ MURILLO CLUB NATACIO SITGES ViM
147  JULIO ALBERTO RODRIGO BAZAL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM
150 ESTEBAN PASCAU ROMERO CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO ABSM
179  ALBERT SALVADOR GIMENO Licencia de un dia ABSM
201  SANTIAGO MAYORAL CASTILLO Licencia de un dia ViM
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